DuitNow QR P2M 

5% of Transaction Amount 

DuitNow QR P2P 

DuitNow Transfer 

FPX 

JomPAY 

Prepaid Top-Up 

4.2 Minimum amount per transaction for all transaction types mentioned in Table 1 is Ringgit Malaysia 

One (RM1). 

4.3 There is a total of One Million Five Hundred and Ninety Thousand (1,590,000) BonusLink Points which 

is equivalent to Ringgit Malaysia Fifteen Thousand (RM15,000) to be given away throughout 

Campaign Period. 

4.4 Each Eligible Customer may earn up to a maximum of Five Hundred Thirty (530) BonusLink Points 

which is equivalent to Ringgit Malaysia Five (RM5) per Eligible Transaction. 

4.5 Each Eligible Customer may earn up to a maximum of Five Thousand Three Hundred (5,300) 

BonusLink Points which is equivalent to Ringgit Malaysia Fifty (RM50) per month. For avoidance of 

doubt, an Eligible Customer may earn up to a maximum of Ringgit Malaysia One Hundred (RM100) 

throughout Campaign Period. 

4.6 The Reward will be awarded in the manner illustrated in Table 2 below:

[...]

= 265+29+530+530 BonusLink Points 

= 1,354 BonusLink Points 

Notes: 
15% Cashback is calculated based on transaction amount which is rounded down to the nearest Ringgit 

Malaysia. 
2BonusLink Points awarded are based on the conversion rate of Ringgit Malaysia One (RM1) = One Hundred 

Six (106) BonusLink Points. The BonusLink Points awarded will be rounded down to the nearest point, partial 

points will not be awarded. 

5 Campaign Fulfilment 

5.1 Eligible Customers must register for a BonusLink membership account and link the said BonusLink

[...]

5.3 Should there be any unforeseen technical difficulties faced in fulfilling the Rewards according to the 

schedule stipulated in Table 3, the Reward will be fulfilled within ninety (90) calendar days from the 

end of the Campaign Period.  

5.4 A minimum of one thousand and sixty (1,060) BonusLink points is required before BonusLink points 

can be converted to cash via the AmOnline App and is equivalent to Ringgit Malaysia Ten (RM10.00). 

The converted cash will be credited into the Eligible Customer’s primary CASA/CASA-i account within